Mountain States Dog Training Club
Scent Work Judging Schedule and Trial Information

AKC SCENT WORK TRIAL

September 28-29, 2024

Judging Program and Trial Information

Arapahoe County Fairgrounds
20690 E. Quincy Ave, Aurora, CO

Trial Hours:

Competitor Check in 7:00am to 6:00pm each day - Please do not arrive prior to 7:00 a.m.

Event Schedule

Walk Thus will be conducted prior to the start of each class

Saturday Sunday
8:00 am — Element Briefings and walk 8:00 am — Element Briefings and walk
thrus for first searches start at 8 am with thrus for first searches start at 8 am with
judging to start immediately following. judging to start immediately following.

Thank you for entering our trial. Be sure to relax and enjoy your dog.

Deb Lewis, Trial Secretary

Day of Trial phone — 970-744-1077
deb@lookoutk9trials.com www.lookoutk9trials.com Day of Trial phone — 720-236-3177

Jean Hilbig, Chairperson

Directions:

From the North: From 170 take E470 south to the Quincy Ave Exit. Turn left and go 2 miles to the Fairgrounds entrance on your right.
EA470 is a Toll Road. If you don’t want to take the Toll Road, get off I70 at the E470 turnoff, and watch for signs to Gun Club Road.
You will turn left at E 6th Ave before the Toll Road begins. It will dead end at Gun Club Road. Turn left on Gun Club Road to Quincy
Ave.

From the South: From 125 or Parker Rd. take E470 northeast to Quincy Ave Exit. Turn right and go 2 miles to the Fairgrounds entrance.

Crating: Indoor, climate-controlled crating space will be available. There are no chairs provided in the crating area — bring your own. Metal
crates and Ex-Pens must have pads under them to avoid scratching the floor. Crates may be left overnight. Mountain States Dog Training
Club and Arapahoe County will not be responsible for any lost or damaged items left at the show site. The facility will be locked at night.

Parking: The Exhibitor entrance and Exhibitor parking is located on the South Side of the Building. Parking on the North
side is limited to unentered workers only. There will be designated Handicap Parking Spots on the blacktop on the South side
of the building. Please pay attention to the signs for parking.
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Mountain States Dog Training Club
Scent Work Judging Schedule and Trial Information 2024
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Dog Potty Areas: Potty areas will be designated on the South side of the facility. DO NOT ALLOW your dog to urinate on
the sidewalks, building, cement poles, trash cans or any equipment. Exhibitors are responsible for cleaning up after their
dog(s). Cleaning supplies and disposal sites will be available at various locations in the designated potty areas. Please dispose
of bagged poop in the outside trash cans or designated receptacles. No poop is to be disposed of inside the Event Center.

DO NOT take your dog out to the North side of the building to potty. On your way to or from a search area on the North
side of the building, please do not allow your dog to potty between the sidewalk and the building, or around the pavilion.
Any of these areas may be used for Exterior search areas.

Food: Lunch will be provided for all day workers. There is no onsite concession for exhibitor food.

You may bring food into the Crating Area. There is a Taco Bell 3 miles east of the Fairgrounds on Quincy Road. There
are numerous fast food and sit-down restaurants at Southlands Shopping Center about 4 miles south of the Fairgrounds
on Gun Club Road.

Water: Arapahoe County Fairgrounds has installed water bottle filling stations. Bring your refillable water bottle.

Ribbons: Qualifying, Placement and New Title Ribbons distribution will be self-serve from the Awards Table
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Running Order: If possible, dogs are to be run in the order posted. Volunteers will run first in each class. If there is a
conflict between classes, mark the check-in sheet at the Gate with a “C” by your name. If your conflict involves Handler
Discrimination, please run Handler Discrimination first. If you have a conflict with another class, other than HD, please run
first in the class that has the least number of exhibitors remaining to run to minimize delays in closing out classes. Once you
are ready to run in the conflicting class, notify the Gate Steward that you are available so they can insert you back into the
running order.

You are responsible for knowing when it is your turn to run and being ready to go. If you are not ready to move to the search
area when your number is called, the next available exhibitor will be called. Gate Stewards will not wait for - or go looking for
exhibitors. When you become available, the steward will insert you into the running order as appropriate. It may be at the
end of the class.

Move Ups: The request for a Move-up or a lateral transfer must be in writing and presented to the trial secretary at least 30

minutes (6:30 AM day of trial) prior to the start of each trial. Transfers may be approved provided the class is available and the
judge has not reached her limit.

Withdrawal from Trial - Wait List: There are no wait listed entries at closing, as such no entry pulls are available for this

event.

AKC Scentwork Rules & Regulations are available at http:/ /www.akc.org/sports/akc-scent-work/

Emergency Veterinary Hospital

Veterinarian On Call (not in attendance)
Animal Emergency & Specialty Clinic
17701 Cottonwood Dr., Parker, CO 80134 (720) 842-5050

Directions: Leave fairgrounds and go west (left) onto Quincy. Turn left onto Southbound E470 to Parker Rd exit. Go right
(north) on Parker Rd .25 (1/4) mile to Cottonwood Dr. Left to clinic. Clinic on right in King Soopers Parking lot.

Hote¥ - call for current pet policies

Hampton Inn and Suites Parker (11 miles)
303-248-2147. They are located at 19010 East Cottonwood Drive, Parker.

Double Ttree (11 miles)
303-337-2800. They are located at 13696 E. Iliff Pl., Aurora.

Radisson (10 miles)

720-857-9000. They are located at 3155 S. Vaughn Way, Aurora.
RV Parking

There is plenty of space for RV parking during the day.

RV Parking overnight at the Fairgrounds is available for $20 a night for Friday and/or Saturday Night. Electrical hookups are
available. There is no water or sewer service. Entry into the building after show hours is not permitted. Contact Jean Hilbig
at MSD'TCweb@gmail.com to arrange for RV Overnight Parking.
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ORDER OF JUDGING:
Entry numbers are subject to change with Move-Ups, Wait-List Entries and Absentee Exhibitors.

Saturday, September 28, 2024

Judge: Patrice Dodd _

Class Level Entries Class Level Entries
HD Advanced 2 HD Novice (B>A) 3
HD Master 4 HD Excellent 3
Exterior Master 15 Containers | Master 8
Exterior Excellent 18 Containers | Excellent 21
Exterior Advanced 19 Buried Master 13
Exterior Novice (B>A) 15 Buried Excellent 16
Containers | Advanced 21 Buried Advanced 25
Containers | Novice (B>A) 12 Buried Novice (B>A) 16

Total 106 Total 105

Sunday, September 29, 2024

Judge: Patrice Dodd _

Class Level Entries Class Level Entries
Interiors Novice (B>A) 19 HD Advanced 3
Interiors Advanced 15 HD Master 4
Interiors Excellent 17 Containers | Novice (B>A) 14
Interiors Master 19 Containers | Advanced 14
Detective 12 Exterior Novice (B>A) 10
Exterior Advanced 13
Exterior Excellent 10
Exterior Master 21
Total 82 Total 95

Judge: Charlene Dunn
Class Level Entries
Detective 10
Interiors Master 17
Interiors Excellent 22
Interiors Advanced 24
Interiors Novice (B>A) 15

Total 88
Judge: Charlene Dunn

Class Level Entries
HD Novice (B>A) 5
HD Excellent 5
Buried Novice (B>A) 20
Buried Advanced 16
Buried Excellent 12
Buried Master 14
Containers | Excellent 13
Containers | Master 10

Total 96
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Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Mountain States Dog Training Club

Trial Date Saturday, September 28, 2024

Trial Name Saturday MSDTC 2024

Triall  Container
Armband AKC #
161  MB16086501
190  DN76334501
201  DN62181005
209  MB18190101
Trial 1 Container
Armband AKC #
125  DN66662602
140 5533540605
149 5533626407
157 5500469601
159  DN59471107
192 SR89648606
217 5515390003
219 RN33425402
Triall  Container
Armband AKC #
102 DN63798201
111 RN32481805
142 S543765602
146 MA86919201
152 $535315506
154  SR96857702
155  PR26209703
156 528503402
160  DN36766703
164  MA72834801
165  $507836107
168  S$536959602
173 DN66731906

Novice

Call Name
Josie
Hermione
Gandalf
Lark

Novice

Call Name
Adalheid
Rani
Chaser
Windy
Rory
Trillian
SyMee

Divot

Advanced

Call Name
Stryker
Spilly
Nelli
Boomer
Quin
Chilly
Finn
Stormy
Duncan
Sadie
Ruby
Dani

Mera

A
Registered Name
Donnelly's Josie
On The Ball Hermione
Jamacia White Rider

McGillivray's Lark
B

Registered Name

Lil' Bit of Sass

Killara's The Color of Heaven

Skylarks Chase The Winter Blue Away
Golden Gate Born to Run av Bree
Starphire Full of Mischief

Voyager N Dotsero's She Said Yes
Crystal Glen N Lookouts Balancing Act

Celeste Blue Colorado Traveling Man

Registered Name

Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart
Mile-Highlander's Big Man On Campus
Pagliacci Kizmar Inertia Driven Benelli
Boomerang lll

Springvale's Showstopper

Scotian Winter Wonderland

Argani's Gran Finale

Golden Gate Gallo's Stormin' Dream Tea

Sagebrush Looking For Adventure
Sadie

Lady Ruby of Falcons Nest

Starz Can't Buy A Thrill

Mera du Chenil de Chasseur

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Event# 2024017308

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

All American Dog

Miniature American Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

Belgian Sheepdog

Field Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Shetland Sheepdog

German Shorthaired Pointer
Golden Retriever

West Highland White Terrier

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
West Highland White Terrier
Vizsla

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
German Wirehaired Pointer
Poodle

Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Handler

Joan Donelly
Shawn Walter
Julie Pelto

Yorke McGillivray

Handler

Nicole Mills

Lana Roybal
Maureen Baumtrog
Cindy Cohagen
Anita Shockey
Ginger Sammonds
Deb Lewis

Betty Grant

Handler

Kelly Frazier
Dee McManis
Catherine Sayers
Carolyn Conway
Jenness Coffey
Chris Eberhardt
Sharon Gillette
Cindy Cohagen
Anita Shockey
Julie Larkins
Suzanne Faerber
Kathy Bourland

Laura Dillon Pitzer
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176  HP65643501
178  RN24569402
181  PAL285907
184  DN33196605
189  RN38318701
193  WS76659508
194  $503572206
196  WS73646802
Triall  Container
Armband AKC #
103 DN38965006
104  DN45396901
120 DN50098310
121 RN29109107
124 DN69566801
127  T543112501
128  WS57837606
130  PR23702801
131  PR19273403
132 NP52507701
141  PAL262686
143 DN60434501
144 532865903
147  MA94421401
151  DN64858801
158  SR78166704
163  DN54917701
179  MB01946901
199  DN46322901
200  DN44954903
203 SS33742001
Trial 1 Container
Armband AKC #
105  MA99579201

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Mountain States Dog Training Club

Jimmy
Rainy
Caleo
Maya
Ace

Inca
Phoenix
Amelia

Excellent

Call Name
Ravelle
Shadow
Nyx
Sizzle
Muse
Chaco
Willow
Mary
Todd
Parsnip
Cotton
Cooper
Boujee
Roxy
Bouey
Arie
Rosheen
Maui
lzzy
Ever
KC

Master

Call Name

Krueger

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Williwaw Fire on the Mountain

T-Lan's Rainy Day Money For Abacus
Prairie storm He's All That

E & J's Veil of Maya

High Mtn Rolls-Royce Griffon Spitfire Ace
Electron N Foxfire' High and Mighty
Timbercreek's From the Ashes

Sirens | Aim to Misbehave

Registered Name

Aleika's Lord of Cair Paravel

Me & My Lucky Shadow

Tam's Midnight Special at Solstice
Pentastar's Spitfire

Fox Rest Butterflies and Hurricanes
Wildflower's Chaco: A Tidbit of a Thing
Grande Penny For Your Thoughts
Marjonlie Mary Quite Contrary

Riant Blew By You

Casaarabal Paradox HR arenado
Cotton Sayers

Prairie Dog's Bound For Cooperstown
5280 She Apres Skis in Spyder

Roxy Conway

Jamaica Paint the Puzzle
Waterbound Ayrie Pedal To The Medal
Aunam Cara's Roisin Dubh

Parkers Maui

Defiance E&J's lzzybella Red

Magic's Heneley Ever Vigilons

Keracik's KC Shake Your Booty

Registered Name

Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger"

Whippet

Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier
Doberman Pinscher
Field Spaniel

Doberman Pinscher

Lisa Costello

Linda Wahlquist-Soos
Karen Thomas

Joy and Eric Andersen
Clara Good

Karen Benzon
Heather Fiedler

Kristen Baumgartner

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

Belgian Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
German Shepherd Dog
American Hairless Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Havanese

Giant Schnauzer
Poodle

Poodle

Bulldog

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Vizsla

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Handler

Vickie Marie
Sister Mary Ellen Roach
Linda Pocurull
Linda Pocurull
Nicole Mills
Debbie O'Hara
Kristie Osterhoudt
Peggy Wier
Peggy Wier
Dorothy Wysaski
Catherine Sayers
Sandy Chiavelli
Jennifer Follett
Carolyn Conway
Helen Hittesdorf
Cindy Cohagen
Leslie Ufford
Susan Parker
Joy Andersen
Rob Courtier

Monica Keracik

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

All American Dog

Handler

Shea-la Gatz
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110  WS61903706
134  MB11611201
171 SR92843601
175  HP59990807
180  DN42564103
188  MA79797601
197  DN48033801
Trial 1 Interior
Armband AKC #
161  MB16086501
170  DN73582703
176  HP65643501
178  RN24569402
190  DN76334501
202 5517983109
209  MB18190101
211 NP69545101
Trial 1 Interior
Armband AKC #
106  DN76565801
115  DN70682203
140  $533540605
149  $533626407
156  $528503402
159  DN59471107
185  HP42947207
Trial 1 Interior
Armband AKC #
107  DN60021603
111 RN32481805
125  DN66662602
142 $543765602
146  MA86919201
152 $535315506

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Halo

Jet
MeMe
Irma
Bella
Hawkeye
Sienna

Novice

Call Name
Josie
Kira
Jimmy
Rainy
Hermione
Willow
Lark
Bing
Novice

Call Name
zReign
Tru

Rani
Chaser
Stormy
Rory

Chico

Advanced

Call Name
Fallon
Spilly
Adalheid
Nelli
Boomer

Quin

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Smack-Dab's Dragonglass
Jetpack

Calliope It's All Oboe Me
Finghin's Desert Gold
Iron Rose Isabella

Quiver of Tricks

Reverie's Gold Treasure

A

Registered Name

Donnelly's Josie

Foxhaven Mountain Shadow Eclipse
Williwaw Fire on the Mountain
T-Lan's Rainy Day Money For Abacus
On The Ball Hermione

Lockharts Somebody to Love
McGillivray's Lark

Monumental's Cherry Bomb
B

Registered Name

Sensations Can You Feel The Love Tonnig

Echo Ridge's A True Wonder
Killara's The Color of Heaven

Skylarks Chase The Winter Blue Away

Golden Gate Gallo's Stormin' Dream Tea

Starphire Full of Mischief

Hamrya's Dynamo

Registered Name

Monarch's Majical Dreamweaver
Mile-Highlander's Big Man On Campus
Lil' Bit of Sass

Pagliacci Kizmar Inertia Driven Benelli
Boomerang llI

Springvale's Showstopper

Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

All American Dog
Collie

Whippet

Miniature Schnauzer

Miniature American Shepherd

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Dalmatian

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed
Belgian Tervuren
Pyrenean Shepherd

Field Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Shetland Sheepdog
Whippet

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Belgian Tervuren

West Highland White Terrier
Belgian Sheepdog

Vizsla

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Karen Benzon
Dorothy Robertson
Patricia Lindquist
Lisa Costello

Karen Thomas
Rachel Sutton

Gail O Neil

Handler

Joan Donelly

Pamela McKenzie
Lisa Costello

Linda Wahlquist-Soos
Shawn Walter

Julie Pelto

Yorke McGillivray

Tana Rugg

Handler

Vickie Marie

Lee Ann Simonson
Lana Roybal
Maureen Baumtrog
Cindy Cohagen
Anita Shockey

Mickey Rubin

Handler

Vickie Marie
Dee McManis
Nicole Mills
Catherine Sayers
Carolyn Conway

Jenness Coffey
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154  SR96857702
155  PR26209703
157 5500469601

160  DN36766703
164  MA72834801
165 5507836107

168 5536959602

173 DN66731906
181  PAL285907

184  DN33196605
189  RN38318701
192 SR89648606
193 WS76659508
194 5503572206

196  WS73646802
201  DN62181005
215  DN54322306
219 RN33425402

Trial 1 Interior
Armband AKC #

101 DN48991504
102 DN63798201
104  DN45396901
108 5509184601

120 DN50098310
121 RN29109107
124  DN69566801
127 TS43112501

128  WS57837606
130 PR23702801
131 PR19273403
132 NP52507701
143 DN60434501

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Chilly
Finn
Windy
Duncan
Sadie
Ruby
Dani
Mera
Caleo
Maya
Ace
Trillian
Inca
Phoenix
Amelia
Gandalf
Melee
Divot

Excellent

Call Name
Bindi
Stryker
Shadow
Remi
Nyx
Sizzle
Muse
Chaco
Willow
Mary
Todd
Parsnip

Cooper

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Scotian Winter Wonderland
Argani's Gran Finale

Golden Gate Born to Run av Bree
Sagebrush Looking For Adventure
Sadie

Lady Ruby of Falcons Nest

Starz Can't Buy A Thrill

Mera du Chenil de Chasseur
Prairie storm He's All That

E & J's Veil of Maya

High Mtn Rolls-Royce Griffon Spitfire Ace

Voyager N Dotsero's She Said Yes
Electron N Foxfire' High and Mighty
Timbercreek's From the Ashes
Sirens | Aim to Misbehave

Jamacia White Rider

Trinity's Ravin Lunatic

Celeste Blue Colorado Traveling Man

Registered Name

Moonquest's Piece of My Heart
Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart
Me & My Lucky Shadow

Diamond Creek's Bandit Queen
Tam's Midnight Special at Solstice
Pentastar's Spitfire

Fox Rest Butterflies and Hurricanes

Wildflower's Chaco: A Tidbit of a Thing

Grande Penny For Your Thoughts
Marjonlie Mary Quite Contrary
Riant Blew By You

Casaarabal Paradox HR arenado

Prairie Dog's Bound For Cooperstown

German Wirehaired Pointer
Poodle

Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier
German Shorthaired Pointer
Doberman Pinscher

Field Spaniel

Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Tervuren

Collie

West Highland White Terrier

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Belgian Malinois
German Shepherd Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Brittany

German Shepherd Dog
American Hairless Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Havanese

Giant Schnauzer
Poodle

Poodle

Bulldog

German Shepherd Dog

Chris Eberhardt
Sharon Gillette
Cindy Cohagen
Anita Shockey

Julie Larkins
Suzanne Faerber
Kathy Bourland
Laura Dillon Pitzer
Karen Thomas

Joy and Eric Andersen
Clara Good

Ginger Sammonds
Karen Benzon
Heather Fiedler
Kristen Baumgartner
Julie Pelto

Beth Elliott

Betty Grant

Handler

Suzanne Belfiore
Kelly Frazier
Sister Mary Ellen Roach
Sarah Hemphill
Linda Pocurull
Linda Pocurull
Nicole Mills
Debbie O'Hara
Kristie Osterhoudt
Peggy Wier

Peggy Wier
Dorothy Wysaski

Sandy Chiavelli
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144 $532865903
147  MA94421401
151  DN64858801
158  SR78166704
174 HP46573203
179  MB01946901
199  DN46322901
200  DN44954903
203 $533742001
Trial1  Interior
Armband AKC #
100  NP50701105
105  MA99579201
110 WS61903706
117 DN48874301
119  DN54322305
134  MB11611201
141  PAL262686
148 SR75711505
153  SR66284902
163  DN54917701
175  HP59990807
180  DN42564103
188  MA79797601
191  SR79026101
197  DN48033801
204  SR68282303
212 WS63235506
Trial 1 Exterior
Armband AKC #

155  PR26209703
160  DN36766703
161  MB16086501
170  DN73582703

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Boujee
Roxy
Bouey
Arie
Moon
Maui
lzzy
Ever
KC

Master

Call Name
Quasar
Krueger
Halo

Dax
Diamond
Jet
Cotton
Kindle
Carson
Rosheen
Irma
Bella
Hawkeye
Kili
Sienna
Tebow
Moses

Novice

Call Name
Finn
Duncan
Josie

Kira

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

5280 She Apres Skis in Spyder

Roxy Conway

Jamaica Paint the Puzzle

Waterbound Ayrie Pedal To The Medal
Mason Hill Talking to the Moon
Parkers Maui

Defiance E&J's Izzybella Red

Magic's Heneley Ever Vigilons

Keracik's KC Shake Your Booty

Registered Name

LadySlipper's Fly Me To The Moon
Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger"
Smack-Dab's Dragonglass

Bonheur Dare To Dream

Trinity Bling It On

Jetpack

Cotton Sayers

Skylark's Exploding Firestorm
Skylark's Unexpected Expedition With Car
Aunam Cara's Roisin Dubh

Finghin's Desert Gold

Iron Rose Isabella

Quiver of Tricks

Dotsero N Titan Here Comes The Sun
Reverie's Gold Treasure

High Country's Tally Ho Tebow

Lagniappe's Geaux Tell It On The Mountai
A

Registered Name

Argani's Gran Finale

Sagebrush Looking For Adventure
Donnelly's Josie

Foxhaven Mountain Shadow Eclipse

Vizsla

All American Dog

Belgian Tervuren
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Whippet

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Keeshond

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Collie

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Giant Schnauzer

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Collie

Jennifer Follett
Carolyn Conway
Helen Hittesdorf
Cindy Cohagen
Lisa Costello
Susan Parker
Joy Andersen
Rob Courtier

Monica Keracik

Handler

Beth Godwin
Shea-la Gatz

Karen Benzon
Terri Wilson

Beth Elliott
Dorothy Robertson
Catherine Sayers
Maureen K Baumtrog
Jenness Coffey
Leslie Ufford

Lisa Costello

Karen Thomas
Rachel Sutton
Ginger Sammonds
Gail O Neil

Monica Keracik

Laurie Mason

Handler
Sharon Gillette
Anita Shockey
Joan Donelly

Pamela McKenzie
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176  HP65643501
189  RN38318701
202 SS17983109
209  MB18190101
211 NP69545101
Trial 1 Exterior
Armband AKC #
115  DN70682203
125  DN66662602
140 SS33540605
149 S533626407
185  HP42947207
215  DN54322306
Trial 1 Exterior
Armband AKC #
111  RN32481805
121 RN29109107
142 $543765602
146 MA86919201
152 $535315506
154  SR96857702
156 $S28503402
164  MA72834801
165  $S07836107
168  $536959602
173 DN66731906
178  RN24569402
181  PAL285907
184  DN33196605
192  SR89648606
193  WS76659508
194  $503572206
201  DN62181005
219 RN33425402

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Jimmy
Ace
Willow
Lark
Bing
Novice
Call Name
Tru
Adalheid
Rani
Chaser
Chico

Melee

Advanced

Call Name
Spilly
Sizzle
Nelli
Boomer
Quin
Chilly
Stormy
Sadie
Ruby
Dani
Mera
Rainy
Caleo
Maya
Trillian
Inca
Phoenix
Gandalf

Divot

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Williwaw Fire on the Mountain

High Mtn Rolls-Royce Griffon Spitfire Ace

Lockharts Somebody to Love
McGillivray's Lark
Monumental's Cherry Bomb
B
Registered Name
Echo Ridge's A True Wonder
Lil' Bit of Sass
Killara's The Color of Heaven
Skylarks Chase The Winter Blue Away
Hamrya's Dynamo

Trinity's Ravin Lunatic

Registered Name

Mile-Highlander's Big Man On Campus
Pentastar's Spitfire

Pagliacci Kizmar Inertia Driven Benelli
Boomerang Il

Springvale's Showstopper

Scotian Winter Wonderland

Golden Gate Gallo's Stormin' Dream Tea

Sadie

Lady Ruby of Falcons Nest

Starz Can't Buy A Thrill

Mera du Chenil de Chasseur
T-Lan's Rainy Day Money For Abacus
Prairie storm He's All That

E & J's Veil of Maya

Voyager N Dotsero's She Said Yes
Electron N Foxfire' High and Mighty
Timbercreek's From the Ashes
Jamacia White Rider

Celeste Blue Colorado Traveling Man

Whippet

Smooth Fox Terrier
Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Dalmatian

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

Pyrenean Shepherd

Belgian Sheepdog

Field Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Whippet

Collie

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

West Highland White Terrier
American Hairless Terrier
Vizsla

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
German Wirehaired Pointer
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
German Shorthaired Pointer
Doberman Pinscher

Field Spaniel

Belgian Tervuren

West Highland White Terrier

Lisa Costello
Clara Good

Julie Pelto

Yorke McGillivray

Tana Rugg

Handler

Lee Ann Simonson
Nicole Mills

Lana Roybal
Maureen Baumtrog
Mickey Rubin

Beth Elliott

Handler

Dee McManis

Linda Pocurull
Catherine Sayers
Carolyn Conway
Jenness Coffey

Chris Eberhardt
Cindy Cohagen

Julie Larkins

Suzanne Faerber
Kathy Bourland

Laura Dillon Pitzer
Linda Wahlquist-Soos
Karen Thomas

Joy and Eric Andersen
Ginger Sammonds
Karen Benzon
Heather Fiedler

Julie Pelto

Betty Grant
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Trial 1 Exterior
Armband AKC #

102 DN63798201
104  DN45396901
120  DN50098310
124  DN69566801
127 TS43112501

128  WS57837606
130 PR23702801
131  PR19273403
141  PAL262686

143 DN60434501
147  MA94421401
151  DN64858801
158  SR78166704
174  HP46573203
179  MB01946901
196  WS73646802
199  DN46322901
203 SS33742001

Trial 1 Exterior
Armband AKC #

100  NP50701105
105  MA99579201
110  WS61903706
119  DN54322305
132 NP52507701
134  MB11611201
144 $532865903

153  SR66284902
163  DN54917701
175  HP59990807
180  DN42564103
188  MA79797601

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Mountain States Dog Training Club

Excellent

Call Name
Stryker
Shadow
Nyx
Muse
Chaco
Willow
Mary
Todd
Cotton
Cooper
Roxy
Bouey
Arie
Moon
Maui
Amelia
lzzy

KC

Master

Call Name
Quasar
Krueger
Halo
Diamond
Parsnip
Jet
Boujee
Carson
Rosheen
Irma
Bella

Hawkeye

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Registered Name

Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart
Me & My Lucky Shadow

Tam's Midnight Special at Solstice

Fox Rest Butterflies and Hurricanes
Wildflower's Chaco: A Tidbit of a Thing
Grande Penny For Your Thoughts
Marjonlie Mary Quite Contrary

Riant Blew By You

Cotton Sayers

Prairie Dog's Bound For Cooperstown
Roxy Conway

Jamaica Paint the Puzzle

Waterbound Ayrie Pedal To The Medal
Mason Hill Talking to the Moon
Parkers Maui

Sirens | Aim to Misbehave

Defiance E&J's Izzybella Red

Keracik's KC Shake Your Booty

Registered Name

LadySlipper's Fly Me To The Moon
Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger"
Smack-Dab's Dragonglass

Trinity Bling It On

Casaarabal Paradox HR arenado
Jetpack

5280 She Apres Skis in Spyder

Skylark's Unexpected Expedition With Car

Aunam Cara's Roisin Dubh
Finghin's Desert Gold
Iron Rose Isabella

Quiver of Tricks

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Havanese

Giant Schnauzer
Poodle

Poodle

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Whippet

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

Keeshond

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Collie

Bulldog

All American Dog

Vizsla

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Australian Shepherd
Whippet
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Handler

Kelly Frazier

Sister Mary Ellen Roach
Linda Pocurull
Nicole Mills

Debbie O'Hara
Kristie Osterhoudt
Peggy Wier

Peggy Wier
Catherine Sayers
Sandy Chiavelli
Carolyn Conway
Helen Hittesdorf
Cindy Cohagen

Lisa Costello

Susan Parker

Kristen Baumgartner
Joy Andersen

Monica Keracik

Handler

Beth Godwin
Shea-la Gatz
Karen Benzon
Beth Elliott
Dorothy Wysaski
Dorothy Robertson
Jennifer Follett
Jenness Coffey
Leslie Ufford
Lisa Costello
Karen Thomas

Rachel Sutton
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191

200
212
Trial1
Armband
155
161
164
170
176
178
189
190
201
209
Trial 1
Armband
125
146
157
159
217
218
Trial1
Armband
102
103
111
120
121
130
139
142

144

SR79026101
DN44954903
WS63235506

Buried

AKC #
PR26209703
MB16086501
MA72834801
DN73582703
HP65643501
RN24569402
RN38318701
DN76334501
DN62181005
MB18190101

Buried

AKC #
DN66662602
MA86919201
$S00469601
DN59471107
$515390003
$522088201

Buried

AKC #

DN63798201
DN38965006
RN32481805
DN50098310
RN29109107
PR23702801
SR98402501
5543765602

5532865903

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Kili
Ever

Moses

Novice

Call Name
Finn

Josie
Sadie

Kira
Jimmy
Rainy

Ace
Hermione
Gandalf
Lark

Novice

Call Name
Adalheid
Boomer
Windy
Rory
SyMee

Jayn

Advanced

Call Name
Stryker
Ravelle
Spilly
Nyx
Sizzle
Mary
Tovah
Nelli

Boujee

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Dotsero N Titan Here Comes The Sun
Magic's Heneley Ever Vigilons

Lagniappe's Geaux Tell It On The Mountai

A

Registered Name

Argani's Gran Finale

Donnelly's Josie

Sadie

Foxhaven Mountain Shadow Eclipse
Williwaw Fire on the Mountain

T-Lan's Rainy Day Money For Abacus
High Mtn Rolls-Royce Griffon Spitfire Ace
On The Ball Hermione

Jamacia White Rider

McaGillivray's Lark

B

Registered Name

Lil' Bit of Sass

Boomerang IlI

Golden Gate Born to Run av Bree
Starphire Full of Mischief

Crystal Glen N Lookouts Balancing Act

Crystal Glen Smoke 'N Mirrors

Registered Name

Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart
Aleika's Lord of Cair Paravel
Mile-Highlander's Big Man On Campus
Tam's Midnight Special at Solstice
Pentastar's Spitfire

Marjonlie Mary Quite Contrary
Killara's Every Hand Revealed

Pagliacci Kizmar Inertia Driven Benelli

5280 She Apres Skis in Spyder

Vizsla Ginger Sammonds

Belgian Sheepdog Rob Courtier
Giant Schnauzer Laurie Mason

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed Handler

Poodle Sharon Gillette
All American Dog Joan Donelly
All American Dog Julie Larkins

Collie Pamela McKenzie

Whippet Lisa Costello
Miniature Schnauzer Linda Wahlquist-Soos
Smooth Fox Terrier Clara Good
Miniature American Shepherd Shawn Walter
Belgian Tervuren Julie Pelto
All American Dog Yorke McGillivray

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed Handler

Belgian Sheepdog Nicole Mills
Border Collie Carolyn Conway
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje Cindy Cohagen
Shetland Sheepdog Anita Shockey
Golden Retriever Deb Lewis
Golden Retriever Lucy Vondracek

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed Handler
German Shepherd Dog Kelly Frazier
Belgian Sheepdog Vickie Marie
West Highland White Terrier =~ Dee McManis

German Shepherd Dog Linda Pocurull

American Hairless Terrier Linda Pocurull

Poodle Peggy Wier

Field Spaniel Lana Roybal
Vizsla Catherine Sayers
Vizsla Jennifer Follett

Page 8 of 21



147

150
152
154
156
160
165
168
173
179
181
192
193
194
196
203
Trial1
Armband
101
104
108
124
127
128
131
132
134
141
143
151
158
172

199

MA94421401
DN48808404
$$35315506
SR96857702
5528503402
DN36766703
$S07836107
5536959602
DN66731906
MB01946901
PAL285907
SR89648606
WS76659508
5503572206
WS73646802
$S33742001

Buried

AKC #
DN48991504
DN45396901
5509184601
DN69566801
TS43112501
WS57837606
PR19273403
NP52507701
MB11611201
PAL262686
DN60434501
DN64858801
SR78166704
$519211901

DN46322901

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Mountain States Dog Training Club

Roxy
Punch
Quin
Chilly
Stormy
Duncan
Ruby
Dani
Mera
Maui
Caleo
Trillian
Inca
Phoenix
Amelia
KC

Excellent

Call Name
Bindi
Shadow
Remi
Muse
Chaco
Willow
Todd
Parsnip
Jet
Cotton
Cooper
Bouey
Arie
Justi

lzzy

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Roxy Conway

Jamaica Paint the Punch
Springvale's Showstopper

Scotian Winter Wonderland

Golden Gate Gallo's Stormin' Dream Tea
Sagebrush Looking For Adventure
Lady Ruby of Falcons Nest

Starz Can't Buy A Thrill

Mera du Chenil de Chasseur
Parkers Maui

Prairie storm He's All That

Voyager N Dotsero's She Said Yes
Electron N Foxfire' High and Mighty
Timbercreek's From the Ashes
Sirens | Aim to Misbehave

Keracik's KC Shake Your Booty

Registered Name

Moonquest's Piece of My Heart

Me & My Lucky Shadow

Diamond Creek's Bandit Queen

Fox Rest Butterflies and Hurricanes
Wildflower's Chaco: A Tidbit of a Thing
Grande Penny For Your Thoughts

Riant Blew By You

Casaarabal Paradox HR arenado
Jetpack

Cotton Sayers

Prairie Dog's Bound For Cooperstown
Jamaica Paint the Puzzle

Waterbound Ayrie Pedal To The Medal
Calliope Just What The Doctor Ordered

Defiance E&J's Izzybella Red

All American Dog

Belgian Tervuren

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

German Wirehaired Pointer
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
German Shorthaired Pointer
Doberman Pinscher

Field Spaniel

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

Carolyn Conway
Helen Hittesdorf
Jenness Coffey
Chris Eberhardt
Cindy Cohagen
Anita Shockey
Suzanne Faerber
Kathy Bourland
Laura Dillon Pitzer
Susan Parker
Karen Thomas
Ginger Sammonds
Karen Benzon
Heather Fiedler
Kristen Baumgartner

Monica Keracik

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

Belgian Malinois
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Brittany

Australian Shepherd
Havanese

Giant Schnauzer
Poodle

Bulldog

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Handler

Suzanne Belfiore
Sister Mary Ellen Roach
Sarah Hemphill
Nicole Mills
Debbie O'Hara
Kristie Osterhoudt
Peggy Wier
Dorothy Wysaski
Dorothy Robertson
Catherine Sayers
Sandy Chiavelli
Helen Hittesdorf
Cindy Cohagen
Patricia Lindquist

Joy Andersen
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Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

200 DN44954903 Ever
Trial1  Buried Master
Armband AKC # Call Name
100 NP50701105 Quasar
105 MA99579201 Krueger
110  WS61903706 Halo
117  DN48874301 Dax
145  $S07522502 Cheeky
148  SR75711505 Kindle
153 SR66284902 Carson
163  DN54917701 Rosheen
171 SR92843601 MeMe
175  HP59990807 Irma
180  DN42564103 Bella
184  DN33196605 Maya
191  SR79026101 Kili
Trial 1 Handler Discriminati  Novice
Armband AKC # Call Name
179  MB01946901 Maui
201  DN62181005 Gandalf
Trial 1 Handler Discriminati  Novice
Armband AKC # Call Name
144 $532865903 Boujee
Trial1  Handler Discriminati Advanced
Armband AKC # Call Name
129 WS53082903 Winston
143 DN60434501 Cooper
Trial 1 Handler Discriminati  Excellent
Armband AKC # Call Name
128  WS57837606 Willow
172 $519211901 Justi
200 DN44954903 Ever
Trial 1 Handler Discriminati Master
Armband AKC # Call Name
105 MA99579201 Krueger

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Magic's Heneley Ever Vigilons

Registered Name

LadySlipper's Fly Me To The Moon
Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger"
Smack-Dab's Dragonglass

Bonheur Dare To Dream

Kizmar 5280 Someone's Halo Slipped
Skylark's Exploding Firestorm
Skylark's Unexpected Expedition With Car
Aunam Cara's Roisin Dubh

Calliope It's All Oboe Me

Finghin's Desert Gold

Iron Rose Isabella

E & J's Veil of Maya

Dotsero N Titan Here Comes The Sun

A

Registered Name
Parkers Maui
Jamacia White Rider
B
Registered Name

5280 She Apres Skis in Spyder

Registered Name
Grande Noble Night

Prairie Dog's Bound For Cooperstown

Registered Name
Grande Penny For Your Thoughts
Calliope Just What The Doctor Ordered

Magic's Heneley Ever Vigilons

Registered Name

Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger"

Belgian Sheepdog

Rob Courtier

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

Keeshond

All American Dog

Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Tervuren

Vizsla

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Handler

Beth Godwin

Shea-la Gatz

Karen Benzon

Terri Wilson

Jennifer Follett
Maureen K Baumtrog
Jenness Coffey

Leslie Ufford

Patricia Lindquist
Lisa Costello

Karen Thomas

Joy and Eric Andersen

Ginger Sammonds

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed
All American Dog

Belgian Tervuren

Handler

Susan Parker

Julie Pelto

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed
Vizsla

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed
Giant Schnauzer

German Shepherd Dog

Handler

Jennifer Follett

Handler
Kristie Osterhoudt

Sandy Chiavelli

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed
Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog
Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

All American Dog

Handler
Kristie Osterhoudt
Patricia Lindquist

Rob Courtier

Handler

Shea-la Gatz
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Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

145 $S07522502 Cheeky Kizmar 5280 Someone's Halo Slipped Vizsla Jennifer Follett

171 SR92843601 MeMe Calliope It's All Oboe Me Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist

212 WS63235506 Moses Lagniappe's Geaux Tell It On The Mountai  Giant Schnauzer Laurie Mason
Trial 1 Detective - - Judge: Charlene Dunn

Armband AKC # Call Name Registered Name Breed Handler

105 MA99579201 Krueger Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger" All American Dog Shea-la Gatz

109 PR18324306 Moon Harmony Mtn Moondance Poodle Ruth Ann Stricker

114 DN46729402 Henri Chaparral’s High Honour Pyrenean Shepherd Lee Ann Simonson

117 DN48874301 Dax Bonheur Dare To Dream Belgian Tervuren Terri Wilson

119 DN54322305 Diamond Trinity Bling It On Collie Beth Elliott

145 S$S07522502 Cheeky Kizmar 5280 Someone's Halo Slipped Vizsla Jennifer Follett

169 HP57509803 Hari Alpenglow Looking Up At Starz Beagle Kathy Bourland

171 SR92843601 MeMe Calliope It's All Oboe Me Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist

197 DN48033801 Sienna Reverie's Gold Treasure Belgian Sheepdog Gail O Neil

212 WS63235506 Moses Lagniappe's Geaux Tell It On The Mountai  Giant Schnauzer Laurie Mason
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Trial Date Sunday, September 29, 2024

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Trial Name MSDTC Sunday 2024

Triall  Container
Armband AKC #
116  DN66023108
162 DN33097102
201  DN62181005
206  DN47875303
208 DN74090904
213 RN35099301
214 DN50538006
Trial 1 Container
Armband AKC #
112 RN32481803
122 PAL280303
135  DN39409701
149 5533626407
167  WS76532002
192 SR89648606
217 $515390003
Triall  Container
Armband AKC #
102 DN63798201
137  DN71596305
142 S543765602
154  SR96857702
155  PR26209703
164  MA72834801
168 536959602
173 DN66731906
176  HP65643501
178 RN24569402
186  DN45868403

Novice

Call Name
Tye

Desi
Gandalf
Sweep
Mirra
Redd
Tibby

Novice

Call Name
Nolan
Cody
Trillian
Chaser
Zeffie
Trillian

SyMee

Advanced

Call Name
Stryker
Zenith
Nelli
Chilly
Finn
Sadie
Dani
Mera
Jimmy
Rainy

Ren

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

A
Registered Name
Wildblue Tiria Wildlough Dawson
TBC Desi

Jamacia White Rider

Summerlove & Sundale's Rhapsody in Bre

Shasta's Mirra Reflection of the Seas
Stowthorney Red Moon Rising
Illini Tibby
B
Registered Name
Mile-Highlander's Big Hunk
Sweet 'n Spicy
SVF's Trillian
Skylarks Chase The Winter Blue Away
Zenith's Perfect Pearing Zephirin
Voyager N Dotsero's She Said Yes

Crystal Glen N Lookouts Balancing Act

Registered Name

Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart
Heaven's Best Stars Shine Upon You
Pagliacci Kizmar Inertia Driven Benelli
Scotian Winter Wonderland

Argani's Gran Finale

Sadie

Starz Can't Buy A Thrill

Mera du Chenil de Chasseur
Williwaw Fire on the Mountain
T-Lan's Rainy Day Money For Abacus

MIKA Renegade Liswyn

Event# 2024017309

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Handler

Tomas Dawson
Joan Donelly

Julie Pelto
Katherine Shogren
Donna Carr

Gwen Husted-Annis

Megan Neilson

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed
West Highland White Terrier
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Bernese Mountain Dog
German Shorthaired Pointer

Golden Retriever

Handler

Dee McManis
Nicole Mills

Lynnea Britton
Maureen Baumtrog
Barbara LeTourneau
Ginger Sammonds

Deb Lewis

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

German Wirehaired Pointer
Poodle

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Whippet

Miniature Schnauzer

Belgian Sheepdog

Handler

Kelly Frazier
Lynnea Britton
Catherine Sayers
Chris Eberhardt
Sharon Gillette
Julie Larkins
Kathy Bourland
Laura Dillon Pitzer
Lisa Costello
Linda Wahlquist-Soos

Andrea Grover
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187  DN60706201
189  RN38318701
193 WS76659508
Triall  Container
Armband AKC #
104  DN45396901
113 RN29021203
127 TS43112501
132 NP52507701
141  PAL262686
143 DN60434501
144 S532865903
151  DN64858801
163  DN54917701
177 PAL287997
179  MB01946901
200  DNA44954903
203 $533742001
Trial 1 Container
Armband AKC #
100  NP50701105
105  MA99579201
110 WS61903706
123 DN64652301
134  MB11611201
166  WS69658602
171 SR92843601
175  HP59990807
182 5520558104
188  MA79797601
Trial 1 Interior
Armband AKC #
116  DN66023108
162  DN33097102

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Valkyrie
Ace

Inca

Excellent

Call Name
Shadow
Cider
Chaco
Parsnip
Cotton
Cooper
Boujee
Bouey
Rosheen
Simla
Maui
Ever

KC

Master

Call Name
Quasar
Krueger
Halo
Jaeger
Jet

Zeja
MeMe
Irma
Drift
Hawkeye

Novice

Call Name
Tye

Desi

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Mika Valkyrie Liswyn
High Mtn Rolls-Royce Griffon Spitfire Ace

Electron N Foxfire' High and Mighty

Registered Name

Me & My Lucky Shadow

Envoys Hard Cider

Wildflower's Chaco: A Tidbit of a Thing
Casaarabal Paradox HR arenado
Cotton Sayers

Prairie Dog's Bound For Cooperstown
5280 She Apres Skis in Spyder
Jamaica Paint the Puzzle

Aunam Cara's Roisin Dubh

Simla

Parkers Maui

Magic's Heneley Ever Vigilons

Keracik's KC Shake Your Booty

Registered Name

LadySlipper's Fly Me To The Moon
Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger"
Smack-Dab's Dragonglass
Meadowgrove Jaeger Force

Jetpack

Rubicon's Zeja Vu Debut

Calliope It's All Oboe Me

Finghin's Desert Gold

Splashdown's Jack Creek Cast & Drift

Quiver of Tricks

A

Registered Name
Wildblue Tiria Wildlough Dawson

TBC Desi

Belgian Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Bull Terrier

Havanese

Bulldog

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Keeshond

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed
Border Collie

Border Collie

Andrea Grover
Clara Good

Karen Benzon

Handler

Sister Mary Ellen Roach
Vicki Heniser
Debbie O'Hara
Dorothy Wysaski
Catherine Sayers
Sandy Chiavelli
Jennifer Follett
Helen Hittesdorf
Leslie Ufford
Karen Perse
Susan Parker
Rob Courtier

Monica Keracik

Handler

Beth Godwin
Shea-la Gatz

Karen Benzon
Nicole Mills
Dorothy Robertson
Barbara LeTourneau
Patricia Lindquist
Lisa Costello

Tracy Burlingame

Rachel Sutton

Handler
Tomas Dawson

Joan Donelly
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170  DN73582703
176  HP65643501
178  RN24569402
187  DN60706201
202 S517983109

206  DN47875303
211 NP69545101
213 RN35099301
214 DN50538006

Trial1  Interior
Armband AKC #

106  DN76565801
115  DN70682203
122 PAL280303

137 DN71596305
140 SS33540605

149 S533626407

167  WS76532002
185  HP42947207

Trial 1 Interior
Armband AKC #

107  DN60021603
112 RN32481803
135  DN39409701
142 SS43765602

154  SR96857702
155  PR26209703
164  MA72834801
168  $536959602

173 DN66731906
186  DN45868403
189  RN38318701
192  SR89648606
193  WS76659508

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Kira
Jimmy
Rainy
Valkyrie
Willow
Sweep
Bing
Redd
Tibby

Novice

Call Name
zReign
Tru

Cody
Zenith
Rani
Chaser
Zeffie

Chico

Advanced

Call Name
Fallon
Nolan
Trillian
Nelli
Chilly
Finn
Sadie
Dani
Mera
Ren
Ace
Trillian

Inca

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Foxhaven Mountain Shadow Eclipse
Williwaw Fire on the Mountain
T-Lan's Rainy Day Money For Abacus
Mika Valkyrie Liswyn

Lockharts Somebody to Love

Summerlove & Sundale's Rhapsody in Bre

Monumental's Cherry Bomb
Stowthorney Red Moon Rising
Ilini Tibby

B

Registered Name

Sensations Can You Feel The Love Tonnig

Echo Ridge's A True Wonder

Sweet 'n Spicy

Heaven's Best Stars Shine Upon You
Killara's The Color of Heaven

Skylarks Chase The Winter Blue Away
Zenith's Perfect Pearing Zephirin

Hamrya's Dynamo

Registered Name

Monarch's Majical Dreamweaver
Mile-Highlander's Big Hunk

SVF's Trillian

Pagliacci Kizmar Inertia Driven Benelli
Scotian Winter Wonderland

Argani's Gran Finale

Sadie

Starz Can't Buy A Thrill

Mera du Chenil de Chasseur

MIKA Renegade Liswyn

High Mtn Rolls-Royce Griffon Spitfire Ace

Voyager N Dotsero's She Said Yes

Electron N Foxfire' High and Mighty

Collie

Whippet

Miniature Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Dalmatian

Border Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

Belgian Tervuren
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Field Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Bernese Mountain Dog
Whippet

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

Belgian Tervuren

West Highland White Terrier
Border Collie

Vizsla

German Wirehaired Pointer
Poodle

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Belgian Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

German Shorthaired Pointer

Doberman Pinscher

Pamela McKenzie
Lisa Costello

Linda Wahlquist-Soos
Andrea Grover

Julie Pelto

Katherine Shogren
Tana Rugg

Gwen Husted-Annis

Megan Neilson

Handler

Vickie Marie

Lee Ann Simonson
Nicole Mills

Lynnea Britton

Lana Roybal
Maureen Baumtrog
Barbara LeTourneau

Mickey Rubin

Handler

Vickie Marie

Dee McManis
Lynnea Britton
Catherine Sayers
Chris Eberhardt
Sharon Gillette
Julie Larkins
Kathy Bourland
Laura Dillon Pitzer
Andrea Grover
Clara Good
Ginger Sammonds

Karen Benzon
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201  DN62181005
215 DN54322306
Trial1  Interior
Armband AKC #

101  DN48991504
102 DN63798201
103 DN38965006
104  DN45396901
108 $S09184601

113 RN29021203
127 TS43112501

129  WS53082903
132 NP52507701
143 DN60434501
144 S532865903

151  DN64858801
174  HP46573203
179  MB01946901
200  DN44954903
203 $S33742001

205  DN44130904

Trial 1 Interior
Armband AKC #

100  NP50701105
105  MA99579201
110  WS61903706
117 DN48874301
119  DN54322305
123 DN64652301
134  MB11611201
141  PAL262686

148  SR75711505
163 DN54917701
166  WS69658602

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Gandalf
Melee

Excellent

Call Name
Bindi
Stryker
Ravelle
Shadow
Remi
Cider
Chaco
Winston
Parsnip
Cooper
Boujee
Bouey
Moon
Maui
Ever

KC
Cruise

Master

Call Name
Quasar
Krueger
Halo

Dax
Diamond
Jaeger
Jet
Cotton
Kindle
Rosheen

Zeja

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Jamacia White Rider

Trinity's Ravin Lunatic

Registered Name

Moonquest's Piece of My Heart
Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart
Aleika's Lord of Cair Paravel

Me & My Lucky Shadow

Diamond Creek's Bandit Queen
Envoys Hard Cider

Wildflower's Chaco: A Tidbit of a Thing
Grande Noble Night

Casaarabal Paradox HR arenado
Prairie Dog's Bound For Cooperstown
5280 She Apres Skis in Spyder
Jamaica Paint the Puzzle

Mason Hill Talking to the Moon
Parkers Maui

Magic's Heneley Ever Vigilons

Keracik's KC Shake Your Booty

Bijou Luisant StarrCreek BlkCat High Veloc

Registered Name

LadySlipper's Fly Me To The Moon
Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger"
Smack-Dab's Dragonglass
Bonheur Dare To Dream

Trinity Bling It On

Meadowgrove Jaeger Force
Jetpack

Cotton Sayers

Skylark's Exploding Firestorm
Aunam Cara's Roisin Dubh

Rubicon's Zeja Vu Debut

Belgian Tervuren

Collie

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

Belgian Malinois
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Brittany

Bull Terrier

Havanese

Giant Schnauzer
Bulldog

German Shepherd Dog
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren
Whippet

All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

Keeshond

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Australian Shepherd

Bernese Mountain Dog

Julie Pelto

Beth Elliott

Handler

Suzanne Belfiore
Kelly Frazier
Vickie Marie
Sister Mary Ellen Roach
Sarah Hemphill
Vicki Heniser
Debbie O'Hara
Kristie Osterhoudt
Dorothy Wysaski
Sandy Chiavelli
Jennifer Follett
Helen Hittesdorf
Lisa Costello
Susan Parker

Rob Courtier
Monica Keracik

Katherine Shogren

Handler

Beth Godwin
Shea-la Gatz

Karen Benzon
Terri Wilson

Beth Elliott

Nicole Mills
Dorothy Robertson
Catherine Sayers
Maureen K Baumtrog
Leslie Ufford

Barbara LeTourneau
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175  HP59990807
177  PAL287997
182  $520558104
188  MA79797601
191  SR79026101
198  SR75866803
204  SR68282303
207  DN57458601
Trial 1 Exterior
Armband AKC #
116  DN66023108
155  PR26209703
162  DN33097102
170  DN73582703
176  HP65643501
189  RN38318701
202 S$517983109
206  DN47875303
211 NP69545101
214 DN50538006
Trial 1 Exterior
Armband AKC #
115  DN70682203
122 PAL280303
149  $533626407
167  WS76532002
185  HP42947207
215  DN54322306
Trial 1 Exterior
Armband AKC #
112 RN32481803
137  DN71596305
142 SS43765602
154  SR96857702

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Irma
Simla
Drift
Hawkeye
Kili

Lexi
Tebow
Ruby

Novice

Call Name
Tye
Finn
Desi
Kira
Jimmy
Ace
Willow
Sweep
Bing
Tibby

Novice

Call Name
Tru

Cody
Chaser
Zeffie
Chico

Melee

Advanced

Call Name
Nolan
Zenith
Nelli

Chilly

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Finghin's Desert Gold

Simla

Splashdown's Jack Creek Cast & Drift
Quiver of Tricks

Dotsero N Titan Here Comes The Sun
Highway's Lexi Girl

High Country's Tally Ho Tebow

Kickinauss On The Colorado Trail

A

Registered Name

Wildblue Tiria Wildlough Dawson
Argani's Gran Finale

TBC Desi

Foxhaven Mountain Shadow Eclipse

Williwaw Fire on the Mountain

High Mtn Rolls-Royce Griffon Spitfire Ace

Lockharts Somebody to Love

Summerlove & Sundale's Rhapsody in Bre

Monumental's Cherry Bomb
Ilini Tibby
B
Registered Name
Echo Ridge's A True Wonder
Sweet 'n Spicy
Skylarks Chase The Winter Blue Away
Zenith's Perfect Pearing Zephirin
Hamrya's Dynamo

Trinity's Ravin Lunatic

Registered Name

Mile-Highlander's Big Hunk

Heaven's Best Stars Shine Upon You
Pagliacci Kizmar Inertia Driven Benelli

Scotian Winter Wonderland

Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Vizsla

Brittany

Golden Retriever

Lisa Costello
Karen Perse

Tracy Burlingame
Rachel Sutton
Ginger Sammonds
Kellie Hargreaves

Monica Keracik

Miniature American Shepherd Donna Carr

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie

Collie

Whippet

Smooth Fox Terrier
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd

Handler

Tomas Dawson
Sharon Gillette
Joan Donelly
Pamela McKenzie
Lisa Costello

Clara Good

Julie Pelto
Katherine Shogren
Tana Rugg

Megan Neilson

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Bernese Mountain Dog
Whippet

Collie

Handler

Lee Ann Simonson
Nicole Mills
Maureen Baumtrog
Barbara LeTourneau
Mickey Rubin

Beth Elliott

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

West Highland White Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Vizsla

German Wirehaired Pointer

Handler

Dee McManis
Lynnea Britton
Catherine Sayers

Chris Eberhardt
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164  MA72834801
168  $536959602

173 DN66731906
178  RN24569402
186  DN45868403
187  DN60706201
192  SR89648606
193  WS76659508
201  DN62181005

Triall  Exterior
Armband AKC #

102 DN63798201
104  DN45396901
127 TS43112501

129  WS53082903
141 PAL262686

143 DN60434501
151  DN64858801
174  HP46573203
179  MB01946901
203 SS33742001

Trial 1 Exterior
Armband AKC #

100  NP50701105
105  MA99579201
110  WS61903706
119  DN54322305
123 DN64652301
132 NP52507701
134  MB11611201
136  DN57115101
144 $532865903

163  DN54917701
175  HP59990807

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Mountain States Dog Training Club

Sadie
Dani
Mera
Rainy
Ren
Valkyrie
Trillian
Inca
Gandalf

Excellent

Call Name
Stryker
Shadow
Chaco
Winston
Cotton
Cooper
Bouey
Moon
Maui

KC

Master

Call Name
Quasar
Krueger
Halo
Diamond
Jaeger
Parsnip
Jet
Infinity
Boujee
Rosheen

Irma

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Sadie

Starz Can't Buy A Thrill

Mera du Chenil de Chasseur

T-Lan's Rainy Day Money For Abacus
MIKA Renegade Liswyn

Mika Valkyrie Liswyn

Voyager N Dotsero's She Said Yes
Electron N Foxfire' High and Mighty

Jamacia White Rider

Registered Name
Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart

Me & My Lucky Shadow

Wildflower's Chaco: A Tidbit of a Thing

Grande Noble Night

Cotton Sayers

Prairie Dog's Bound For Cooperstown

Jamaica Paint the Puzzle
Mason Hill Talking to the Moon
Parkers Maui

Keracik's KC Shake Your Booty

Registered Name

LadySlipper's Fly Me To The Moon
Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger"
Smack-Dab's Dragonglass

Trinity Bling It On

Meadowgrove Jaeger Force
Casaarabal Paradox HR arenado
Jetpack

Heaven's Best Infinite Guardian
5280 She Apres Skis in Spyder
Aunam Cara's Roisin Dubh

Finghin's Desert Gold

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Miniature Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog

Belgian Sheepdog

German Shorthaired Pointer
Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Tervuren

Julie Larkins

Kathy Bourland

Laura Dillon Pitzer
Linda Wahlquist-Soos
Andrea Grover
Andrea Grover
Ginger Sammonds
Karen Benzon

Julie Pelto

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Havanese

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Whippet

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Handler

Kelly Frazier

Sister Mary Ellen Roach
Debbie O'Hara

Kristie Osterhoudt
Catherine Sayers
Sandy Chiavelli

Helen Hittesdorf

Lisa Costello

Susan Parker

Monica Keracik

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

Keeshond

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Bulldog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Whippet

Handler

Beth Godwin
Shea-la Gatz
Karen Benzon
Beth Elliott
Nicole Mills
Dorothy Wysaski
Dorothy Robertson
Lynnea Britton
Jennifer Follett
Leslie Ufford

Lisa Costello
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177

182
188
191
197
198
200
205
207
212
Trial1
Armband
116
155
162
164
170
176
178
186
189
201
206
208
213
214
Trial 1
Armband
122
136
140
167
217

218

PAL287997
$520558104
MA79797601
SR79026101
DN48033801
SR75866803
DN44954903
DN44130904
DN57458601
WS63235506

Buried

AKC #
DN66023108
PR26209703
DN33097102
MA72834801
DN73582703
HP65643501
RN24569402
DN45868403
RN38318701
DN62181005
DN47875303
DN74090904
RN35099301
DN50538006

Buried

AKC #
PAL280303
DN57115101
$533540605
WS76532002
$515390003

$522088201

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Mountain States Dog Training Club

Simla
Drift
Hawkeye
Kili
Sienna
Lex

Ever
Cruise
Ruby
Moses

Novice

Call Name
Tye
Finn
Desi
Sadie
Kira
Jimmy
Rainy
Ren

Ace
Gandalf
Sweep
Mirra
Redd
Tibby

Novice

Call Name
Cody
Infinity
Rani
Zeffie
SyMee

Jayn

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Simla

Splashdown's Jack Creek Cast & Drift
Quiver of Tricks

Dotsero N Titan Here Comes The Sun
Reverie's Gold Treasure

Highway's Lexi Girl

Magic's Heneley Ever Vigilons

Bijou Luisant StarrCreek BlkCat High Veloc
Kickinauss On The Colorado Trail

Lagniappe's Geaux Tell It On The Mountai

A

Registered Name
Wildblue Tiria Wildlough Dawson
Argani's Gran Finale
TBC Desi
Sadie
Foxhaven Mountain Shadow Eclipse
Williwaw Fire on the Mountain
T-Lan's Rainy Day Money For Abacus
MIKA Renegade Liswyn
High Mtn Rolls-Royce Griffon Spitfire Ace
Jamacia White Rider
Summerlove & Sundale's Rhapsody in Bre
Shasta's Mirra Reflection of the Seas
Stowthorney Red Moon Rising
Ilini Tibby

B
Registered Name
Sweet 'n Spicy
Heaven's Best Infinite Guardian
Killara's The Color of Heaven
Zenith's Perfect Pearing Zephirin
Crystal Glen N Lookouts Balancing Act

Crystal Glen Smoke 'N Mirrors

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Brittany

Belgian Sheepdog

Belgian Tervuren

Miniature American Shepherd

Giant Schnauzer

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie

All American Dog
Collie

Whippet

Miniature Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Belgian Tervuren

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Field Spaniel

Bernese Mountain Dog
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Karen Perse

Tracy Burlingame
Rachel Sutton
Ginger Sammonds
Gail O Neil

Kellie Hargreaves
Rob Courtier
Katherine Shogren
Donna Carr

Laurie Mason

Handler

Tomas Dawson
Sharon Gillette
Joan Donelly

Julie Larkins
Pamela McKenzie
Lisa Costello

Linda Wahlquist-Soos
Andrea Grover
Clara Good

Julie Pelto
Katherine Shogren
Donna Carr

Gwen Husted-Annis

Megan Neilson

Handler

Nicole Mills

Lynnea Britton

Lana Roybal
Barbara LeTourneau
Deb Lewis

Lucy Vondracek
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Trial1
Armband
102
103
112
136
139
142
144
150
154
168
173
179
187
192
193
203
Trial 1
Armband
101
104
108
113
127
132
134
141
143
151
166
200
Trial1

Armband

Buried

AKC #

DN63798201
DN38965006
RN32481803
DN57115101
SR98402501
5543765602
5532865903
DN48808404
SR96857702
5536959602
DN66731906
MB01946901
DN60706201
SR89648606
WS76659508
$S33742001

Buried

AKC #
DN48991504
DN45396901
5509184601
RN29021203
1543112501
NP52507701
MB11611201
PAL262686
DN60434501
DN64858801
WS69658602
DN44954903

Buried

AKC #

Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Mountain States Dog Training Club

Advanced

Call Name
Stryker
Ravelle
Nolan
Infinity
Tovah
Nelli
Boujee
Punch
Chilly
Dani
Mera
Maui
Valkyrie
Trillian
Inca

KC

Excellent

Call Name
Bindi
Shadow
Remi
Cider
Chaco
Parsnip
Jet
Cotton
Cooper
Bouey
Zeja
Ever

Master

Call Name

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Registered Name

Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart
Aleika's Lord of Cair Paravel
Mile-Highlander's Big Hunk
Heaven's Best Infinite Guardian
Killara's Every Hand Revealed
Pagliacci Kizmar Inertia Driven Benelli
5280 She Apres Skis in Spyder
Jamaica Paint the Punch

Scotian Winter Wonderland

Starz Can't Buy A Thrill

Mera du Chenil de Chasseur

Parkers Maui

Mika Valkyrie Liswyn

Voyager N Dotsero's She Said Yes
Electron N Foxfire' High and Mighty

Keracik's KC Shake Your Booty

Registered Name

Moonquest's Piece of My Heart

Me & My Lucky Shadow

Diamond Creek's Bandit Queen
Envoys Hard Cider

Wildflower's Chaco: A Tidbit of a Thing
Casaarabal Paradox HR arenado
Jetpack

Cotton Sayers

Prairie Dog's Bound For Cooperstown
Jamaica Paint the Puzzle

Rubicon's Zeja Vu Debut

Magic's Heneley Ever Vigilons

Registered Name

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Sheepdog

West Highland White Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Field Spaniel

Vizsla

Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren

German Wirehaired Pointer
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

All American Dog

Belgian Sheepdog

German Shorthaired Pointer
Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Belgian Malinois
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Brittany

Bull Terrier

Havanese

Bulldog

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Bernese Mountain Dog
Belgian Sheepdog

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Handler

Kelly Frazier
Vickie Marie

Dee McManis
Lynnea Britton
Lana Roybal
Catherine Sayers
Jennifer Follett
Helen Hittesdorf
Chris Eberhardt
Kathy Bourland
Laura Dillon Pitzer
Susan Parker
Andrea Grover
Ginger Sammonds
Karen Benzon

Monica Keracik

Handler

Suzanne Belfiore
Sister Mary Ellen Roach
Sarah Hemphill
Vicki Heniser
Debbie O'Hara
Dorothy Wysaski
Dorothy Robertson
Catherine Sayers
Sandy Chiavelli
Helen Hittesdorf
Barbara LeTourneau

Rob Courtier

Handler
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Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

105 MA99579201 Krueger
110  WS61903706 Halo
117 DN48874301 Dax
123 DN64652301 Jaeger
145  $507522502 Cheeky
148  SR75711505 Kindle
163 DN54917701 Rosheen
171 SR92843601 MeMe
175  HP59990807 Irma
177  PAL287997 Simla
182  $520558104 Drift
191  SR79026101 Kili
197  DN48033801 Sienna
212 WS63235506 Moses
Trial 1 Handler Discriminati  Novice
Armband AKC # Call Name
136  DN57115101 Infinity
137  DN71596305 Zenith
179  MB01946901 Maui
201  DN62181005 Gandalf
Trial 1 Handler Discriminati  Novice
Armband AKC # Call Name
144 $532865903 Boujee
Trial 1 Handler Discriminati  Advanced
Armband AKC # Call Name
129  WS53082903 Winston
143 DN60434501 Cooper
210  DN58372902 Hope
Trial 1 Handler Discriminati  Excellent
Armband AKC # Call Name
128  WS57837606 Willow
172 5519211901 Justi
182 5520558104 Drift
200  DN44954903 Ever

Mountain States Dog Training Club

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger"
Smack-Dab's Dragonglass

Bonheur Dare To Dream
Meadowgrove Jaeger Force

Kizmar 5280 Someone's Halo Slipped
Skylark's Exploding Firestorm

Aunam Cara's Roisin Dubh

Calliope It's All Oboe Me

Finghin's Desert Gold

Simla

Splashdown's Jack Creek Cast & Drift
Dotsero N Titan Here Comes The Sun
Reverie's Gold Treasure

Lagniappe's Geaux Tell It On The Mountai

A

Registered Name
Heaven's Best Infinite Guardian
Heaven's Best Stars Shine Upon You
Parkers Maui
Jamacia White Rider

B
Registered Name

5280 She Apres Skis in Spyder

Registered Name
Grande Noble Night
Prairie Dog's Bound For Cooperstown

Harvest Mt High Hope at Summit

Registered Name

Grande Penny For Your Thoughts
Calliope Just What The Doctor Ordered
Splashdown's Jack Creek Cast & Drift

Magic's Heneley Ever Vigilons

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Vizsla

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Giant Schnauzer

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Vizsla

Shea-la Gatz
Karen Benzon
Terri Wilson
Nicole Mills
Jennifer Follett
Maureen K Baumtrog
Leslie Ufford
Patricia Lindquist
Lisa Costello
Karen Perse

Tracy Burlingame
Ginger Sammonds
Gail O Neil

Laurie Mason

Handler
Lynnea Britton
Lynnea Britton
Susan Parker

Julie Pelto

Handler

Jennifer Follett

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed

Giant Schnauzer
German Shepherd Dog
Bearded Collie

Judge: Charlene Dunn

Breed

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

Handler
Kristie Osterhoudt
Sandy Chiavelli

Kathy Thomas

Handler

Kristie Osterhoudt
Patricia Lindquist
Tracy Burlingame

Rob Courtier
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Scent Work Show Exhibitor List by Class

Mountain States Dog Training Club

205 DN44130904 Cruise

Trial1  Handler Discriminati Master
Armband AKC # Call Name

105 MA99579201 Krueger

145 $507522502 Cheeky

171 SR92843601 MeMe

212 WS63235506 Moses
Trial 1 Detective -

Armband AKC # Call Name

105 MA99579201 Krueger

108 5509184601 Remi

109 PR18324306 Moon

114 DN46729402 Henri

117 DN48874301 Dax

119 DN54322305 Diamond

145 5507522502 Cheeky

169 HP57509803 Hari

171 SR92843601 MeMe

197 DN48033801 Sienna

198 SR75866803 Lexi

212 WS63235506 Moses

MSDTC 2024 AKC Scent Work

Bijou Luisant StarrCreek BlkCat High Veloc

Registered Name

Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger"
Kizmar 5280 Someone's Halo Slipped
Calliope It's All Oboe Me

Lagniappe's Geaux Tell It On The Mountai

Registered Name

Freddy's Coming For You "Krueger"
Diamond Creek's Bandit Queen
Harmony Mtn Moondance
Chaparral’s High Honour

Bonheur Dare To Dream

Trinity Bling It On

Kizmar 5280 Someone's Halo Slipped
Alpenglow Looking Up At Starz
Calliope It's All Oboe Me

Reverie's Gold Treasure

Highway's Lexi Girl

Lagniappe's Geaux Tell It On The Mountai

Belgian Tervuren

Katherine Shogren

Judge: Andrea Wojciechowski

Breed
All American Dog
Vizsla
Golden Retriever

Giant Schnauzer

Judge: Patrice Dodd

Breed

All American Dog
Brittany

Poodle

Pyrenean Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Collie

Vizsla

Beagle

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Brittany

Giant Schnauzer

Handler

Shea-la Gatz
Jennifer Follett
Patricia Lindquist

Laurie Mason

Handler

Shea-la Gatz
Sarah Hemphill
Ruth Ann Stricker
Lee Ann Simonson
Terri Wilson

Beth Elliott
Jennifer Follett
Kathy Bourland
Patricia Lindquist
Gail O Neil

Kellie Hargreaves

Laurie Mason
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